Main Meals

Main Meal Deal
Main Meal

Side Dishes
Dessert of the Day

Pasta & Jackets

Plain Pasta/Jacket
Pasta/Jacket & 1 Topping
Pasta/Jacket & 2 Toppings
Cheese Pots

Break Items

Hash Browns/Potato Waffles
Garlic Bread

Pastry Sausage Roll
Bacon/Sausage Roll

Pizza Slice

Hot Waffles

Croissant/Pain au Chocolate
Soft Pretzel

Filled Bagels

WVC Price List

£2.95
£2.55
£1.45
£1.00

£1.35
£2.05
£2.50
£0.70

£0.75
£0.75

£1.45
£1.45
£1.45
£1.45
£1.45
£1.45

£2.15

Grab & Go Iltems
Homemade Cakes & Bakes £1.00

Dessert /Fruit Pots £0.95
Hot Snack Items £1.90
Yoghurt/Mini Biscuit/Fruit £0.65
Popcorn £1.00
Nacho Pots £1.30
Pasta/Salad Pots £2.20
Sandwiches & Baguettes

Filled Baguettes £2.55
Filled Premium Wraps £2.25

Filled Simple Sandwiches £2.05

Drinks

Water 500ml £0.85
Milkshake Carton £1.00
Juice Carton £1.00
Radnor Fizz 330ml £1.00
Radnor Splash 500ml| £1.00
Capri Sun £1.00
Premium Drinks £1.00

Hot Drinks Regular £1.00
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